



MHT Airport - Runway 35 Approach Clearing Project  
 Aviation Park Drive Clearing  
 Bid Tabulation

Date: 25-Apr-17  
 By: SST

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		NE Earth Mechanics		Cassella Construction		Sargent Corporation		Hutter Construction	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
M-001-1	Mobilization	1.00	UNIT	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$102,700.00	\$ 102,700.00	\$ 68,420.00	\$ 68,420.00
M-001-1	As-Built Plans	1.00	FLS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
M-002-1	Survey Operations	1.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 17,424.00	\$ 17,424.00
P-151-1	Clearing	30.00	AC	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 86,100.00
P-151-2	Clearing and Grubbing	5.00	AC	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 64,500.00
P-151-3	Selective Clearing	6.00	AC	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 18,600.00
P-151-4	Grubbing (Previously Cleared)	20.00	AC	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
P-151-5	Tree Removal	35.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 2,965.00	\$ 103,775.00
P-151-6	Retained Timber Allowance	1.00	AL	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
P-152-1	Unclassified Excavation	5,600.00	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 11.30	\$ 63,280.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 72,800.00
P-152-2	Rock Excavation	100.00	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 26,000.00
P-152-3	Embankment in Place	2,500.00	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 62,500.00
P-152-4	River Rock on Geotextile	45.00	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 5,985.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 3,195.00
P-156-1	Silt Fence	22,000.00	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 93,500.00	\$ 1.74	\$ 38,280.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 88,000.00
P-156-2	SWPP	1.00	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
P-156-3	Erosion Control Matting	500.00	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
P-156-4	Construction Entrance	3.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 13,200.00
T-901-1	Seeding - Park Mix	5.00	AC	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00
T-901-2	Seeding - Slope Mix	20.00	AC	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 2,585.00	\$ 51,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 48,000.00
T-905-1	Topsoil (4" Deep)	121,000.00	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 242,000.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 127,050.00	\$ 0.92	\$ 111,320.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 181,500.00	\$ 1.68	\$ 203,280.00
F-162-1	Chain-Link Fence Restoration	1,120.00	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 48,720.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 43,680.00
F163-1	Reconstruct Stone Walls	100	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00
604.396	Infiltration Basin	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00
ALL-1	Utility Allowance	1	AL	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	<b>Total</b>				<b>\$829,210.00</b>		<b>\$947,445.00</b>		<b>\$983,640.00</b>		<b>\$1,128,575.00</b>		<b>\$1,156,874.00</b>

- Notes:
1. Casella Proposal contained a math error in the Bid Summary. This has been corrected but did not effect the order of bids.
  2. Hutter's Proposal contained a math error under item T-905-1. This error has been corrected and did not effect the order of bids.